
                   

 
 
 

   GRADE VI (2025-2026) 
 FEBRUARY PLANNER – REVISION SCHEDULE 

SUBJECT TOPIC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
 
 
 
        ENGLISH 
 

 

      Date     Day                                          Topics 

16-2-2026 Monday Chapter 14, 15 ( Oral Test )  

17-2-2026 Tuesday Chapter 14.15 ( Written test) 

18-2-2026 Wednesday Integrated Grammar Sheet 

19-2-2026 Thursday Chapter 11, 12 ( Oral Test) 

20-2-2026 Friday Chapter 11,12 ( Written Test) 

23-2-2026 Monday Integrated Grammar Sheet 

24-2-2026 Tuesday Chapter 8,9,10 ( Written Test) 

25-2-2026 Wednesday Message Writing 

26-2-2026 Thursday Formal Letter 

27-2-2026 Friday Diary Entry 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        
 
 
           HINDI 
 
 
 

 

Date Day Topic 

16-02-26 Monday पाठ -10 स्वावलबंन  

17-02-26 Tuesday पाठ -12 वे तीन दिन  

18-02-26 Wednesday पाठ -13 पसुर्ला वेंकट सिधं ु 

19-02-26 Thursday पाठ-14 दोहावली  
20-02-26 Friday पाठ-15 योग पौष्टिक आहार-स्वास्थ्य की कंुजी  

23-02-26 Monday पाठ- 12 अव्यय   

24-02-26 Tuesday पाठ-17 शब्द-रचना:समास ,पाठ-25 पत्र-लेखन  

25-02-26 Wednesday पाठ-18 वाक्य-विचार ,पाठ-19 अशदु्ध वाक्यों को शदु्ध करना  
26-02-26 Thursday पाठ-20 विराम चिह्न, पाठ 23-कहानी-लेखन   

27-02-26 Friday 
पाठ-28 विज्ञापन लेखन ,शब्दावली  
व काठिन्य निवारण।  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 MATHEMATICS 

 

Date Day Topic 

16-2-2026 Monday Ch -6 Fractions  

17-2-2026 Tuesday Ch- 6 Fractions  

18-2-2026 Wednesday Ch- 7 Perimeter and area  

19-2-2026 Thursday Ch 7 Perimeter and area  

20-2-2026 Friday Ch 8 Playing with Construction  

23-2-2026 Monday Ch 9 Symmetry  

24-2-2026 Tuesday Ch 10 The other side of zero  

25-2-2026 Wednesday Ch 10 The other side of zero 

26-2-2026 Thursday Sample Paper 

27-02-2026 Friday  Doubt Session 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      SCIENCE 

 

Date Day Topic 

16-2-2026 Monday Chapter-7 Temperature and its Measurement  

17-2-2026 Tuesday Chapter-8 A journey through states of water 

18-2-2026 Wednesday Written test: Chapter-7 and 8 

19-2-2026 Thursday Chapter 9- Methods of Separation in Everyday Life 

20-2-2026 Friday Chapter10- Living Creatures Exploring Their 
Characteristics 

23-2-2026 Monday Written test: Chapter-9 and 10  

24-2-2026 Tuesday Chapter-11 Nature's Treasure  

25-2-2026 Wednesday Chapter-12 Beyond Earth  

26-2-2026 Thursday Written test: Chapter-11and 12 

27-2-26 Friday Sample Paper discussion  

 

 
 
 
 

 
SOCIAL            
SCIENCE 

 

 

Date         Day Topics 

16-2-2026 Monday Chapter 08 Unity in Diversity(Question/ Answers 

17-2-2026 Tuesday Chapter 08 Unity in Diversity (Exercises) 

18-2-2026 Wednesday Chapter 09 Family and Community (Question/ 
Answers) 



19-2-2026 Thursday Chapter 09 Family and Community  (Exercises) 

20-2-2026 Friday Chapter 12 Government in Urban Areas (Question/ 
Answers) 

23-2-2026 Monday Chapter 12 Government in Urban Areas (Exercises) 

24-2-2026 Tuesday Chapter 13 Value of Work (Question/ Answers) 

25-2-2026 Wednesday Chapter 13 Value of Work (Exercises) 

26-2-2026 Thursday Chapter 14 Economic activities around us (Question/ 
Answers) 

27-2-2026 Friday Chapter 14 Economic activities around us (Exercises) 

 

 
     
 
 
 
 
 

COMPUTER    
SCIENCE 

 

Days Topics 

Day 1 Chapter -9 World of Robots 

Day 2 Chapter -10 Inside a Robot 

Day 3 Chapter -4 Getting started with Edublocks 

Day 4 Chapter -5 Flow of control in Edublocks 
Chapter-6 Turtle in Edublocks 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
      FRENCH 

 

Day Topics  

Day 1 Leçon 6 Les animaux de compagnie  
Leçon 7 J’adore le français  
Leçon 8 Le frigo de Kevin! 

Day 2 Leçon 9 La famille Davier 
Leçon 10 Joyeux anniversaire! 

Day 3 Grammar  

Day 4 Writing skills 
Literature (Culture and Civilisation) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     SANSKRIT 

 

Day Topic 

Day 1 द्वादश पाठ:- प्रश्ना:उत्तराणि च 
त्रयोदश पाठ:- वार्षिकोत्सव: 
(पनुरावतृ्ति) 

Day 2 चतरु्दश पाठ:- ससं्कृतम ्भारतस्य गौरवम ्
पचंदश पाठ:- मम अग्रजा 
षोडश पाठ:- बालदिवस:(पनुरावतृ्ति)  



Day 3 धात ु रूप, शब्द रूप, अव्यय, सखं्या,अपठित अवबोधनम ्
सवंाद(पनुरावतृ्ति )  

Day 4 पनुरावतृ्ति परीक्षण 

 

 
 
CLASS TEACHER                                                                                      ACADEMIC COORDINATOR 


